©® N o b~ W

Position

Planning Manager

Retired Employees
Development Services Tech
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Other Positions Held City
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules

Hercules

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages
$86,000
$53,569
$22,838
$350
$350
$350
$350
$200



