	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Planning Manager		Hercules	Community Development	\$86,000
2.	Retired Employees		Hercules	Community Development	\$53,569
3.	Development Services Tech		Hercules	Community Development	\$22,838
4.	Planning Commissioner		Hercules	Community Development	\$350
5.	Planning Commissioner		Hercules	Community Development	\$350
6.	Planning Commissioner		Hercules	Community Development	\$350
7.	Planning Commissioner		Hercules	Community Development	\$350
8.	Planning Commissioner		Hercules	Community Development	\$200